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THE 2009 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
                 October 10  Hamilton College Golf Course 

                              MENS RACE ‐ 8K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
                                  YEAR                                     MILE 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                    TIME    PACE   
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
       1    1 Peter Kosgei        SR  1  Hamilton College         26:00.2  5:14  
       2    2 Matt Hulse          JR  1  Queen's                  26:30.3  5:20  
       3    3 Andrew Courchene    FR  1  Queen's                  26:36.4  5:22  
       4    4 Clay Patterson      SO  1  Queen's                  26:45.6  5:23  
       5    5 Matt Avery          JR  2  SUNY Brockport           27:01.8  5:27  
       6    6 Joshua Potvin       JR  3  Queen's                  27:06.9  5:28  
       7    7 Curt Bell           SR  2  Ithaca College           27:14.7  5:29  
       8    8 Ryan Gilmore        JR  4  SUNY Brockport           27:18.8  5:30  
       9    9 Dan Craighead       SO  2  Ithaca College           27:20.4  5:30  
      10   10 Will Reid           SR  3  Hamilton College         27:20.9  5:31  
      11   11 John Davis          JR  5  Ithaca College           27:25.2  5:31  
      12   12 Trevor Walmsley     SR  4  Queen's                  27:34.1  5:33  
      13   13 James Grebey        SO  3  Hamilton College         27:36.1  5:34  
      14   14 Scott Bickard       JR  6  Hamilton College         27:41.7  5:35  
      15   15 Jacob Tutmaher      JR  7  University of Rochester  27:44.1  5:35  
      16   16 Brian Kelly         SO  4  SUNY Cobleskill          27:45.3  5:35  
      17   17 Jeff Rozler         FR  2  SUNY Oswego              27:48.9  5:36  
      18   18 Devon Lynch         JR  8  Hamilton College         27:50.2  5:36  
      19   19 Scott Walker        SR  5  Ithaca College           27:54.2  5:37  
      20   20 Bradley Frink       SR  6  SUNY Brockport           27:56.7  5:38  
      21   21 Chris Taddeo        SO  5  University of Rochester  27:59.4  5:38  
      22   22 Greg Selke          SO  6  SUNY Brockport           28:01.1  5:39  
      23   23 Billy Savage        FR  3  Ithaca College           28:07.1  5:40  
      24   24 Tyler Gustafson     JR  9  Ithaca College           28:12.4  5:41  
      25   25 Kane Seamon         SR  7  SUNY Cobleskill          28:14.9  5:41  
      26   26 Nathan Bickell      FR  4  Ithaca College           28:15.3  5:42  
      27   27 Josh Coon           FR  5  SUNY Brockport           28:15.8  5:42  
      28   28 Brian Stevens       SO  7  Utica College            28:17.8  5:42  
      29   29 Samson Dikeman      JR 10  SUNY Oswego              28:19.0  5:42  
      30   30 Corey Peperro       SO  8  Erie Community College   28:19.9  5:42  
      31   31 Justin Roncaioli    FR  6  University of Rochester  28:20.3  5:43  
      32   32 Dan Hamilton        FR  7  University of Rochester  28:21.5  5:43  
      33   33 Todd Butters        SO  9  Mohawk Valley CC         28:23.5  5:43  
      34   34 Jeremy Hogel        FR  8  SUNY Oswego              28:27.1  5:44  
      35      Brian Riley         SR  8  Ithaca College           28:28.1  5:44  
      36      Mitch Boucher       FR  9  Colgate University       28:34.7  5:45  
      37   35 Andrew Fleisher     SO 10  University of Rochester  28:39.8  5:46  
      38   36 Alex Green          JR 11  Queen's                  28:40.6  5:47  
      39   37 Geoffrey Hale       JR 12  Utica College            28:41.0  5:47  
      40   38 Garrett Parker      SO 11  Mohawk Valley CC         28:42.1  5:47  
      41   39 Joseph Mozingo      FR 10  University of Rochester  28:42.6  5:47  
      42   40 Chris Wilber        FR 11  SUNY Brockport           28:43.0  5:47  
      43   41 Michael Vrabel      JR 13  SUNY Brockport           28:43.5  5:47  
      44      Chris Wendt         FR 12  Colgate University       28:45.2  5:48  
      45   42 Alex Federation     JR 14  University of Rochester  28:45.6  5:48  
      46   43 Scott Dillon        SO 12  Erie Community College   28:46.0  5:48  
      47   44 Louis Winkler       SR  9  Hamilton College         28:47.4  5:48  
      48      Alex McConville     JR 15  Ithaca College           28:49.3  5:48  
      49   45 Mike Schram         FR 13  Mohawk Valley CC         28:51.1  5:49  
      50      Greg Hartnett       SO 13  University of Rochester  28:52.0  5:49  
      51   46 Mike Bott           JR 16  SUNY Oswego              28:53.0  5:49  
      52      David Geary         FR 14  Ithaca College           28:54.0  5:49  
      53   47 Kevin Kerr          SR 10  Hamilton College         28:54.7  5:49  
      54      Tyler Kieft         SR 11  University of Rochester  28:55.0  5:50  
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      55      Mark Vorensky       FR 15  Ithaca College           28:55.8  5:50  
      56      Sam Dupuis          FR 16  Hamilton College         28:59.6  5:50  
      57   48 Vincent Savastano   FR 17  Mohawk Valley CC         29:01.3  5:51  
      58   49 Matt Tiampo         FR 18  Queen's                  29:02.4  5:51  
      59      Nathan Haag         FR 19  Ithaca College           29:03.4  5:51  
      60   50 Brent Drapeau       FR 20  SUNY Oswego              29:05.8  5:52  
      61   51 Kevin Wippel        JR 17  SUNY Cobleskill          29:12.1  5:53  
      62   52 Ryan Korzinski      FR 21  SUNY Oswego              29:13.2  5:53  
      63   53 Jon Hill            SO 14  SUNY Cobleskill          29:14.2  5:53  
      64   54 Eric Wojtanik       SO 15  SUNY Oswego              29:14.6  5:53  
      65      Tim Morello         FR 22  University of Rochester  29:15.0  5:54  
      66      Anthony Veroline    JR 18  Ithaca College           29:15.7  5:54  
      67      Brian McCormick     SO 16  Ithaca College           29:17.2  5:54  
      68   55 Hunter Padgett      FR 23  Utica College            29:17.7  5:54  
      69      Paul Kintner        SO 17  University of Rochester  29:18.3  5:54  
      70   56 Timothy Fitzgerald  JR 19  Utica College            29:21.1  5:55  
      71      Colby Lapresi       FR 24  SUNY Brockport           29:24.4  5:55  
      72   57 John Stuligross     FR 25  Hartwick College         29:28.2  5:56  
      73      Matthew Iandoli     FR 26  Colgate University       29:28.7  5:56  
      74      Cody Netzband       SR 12  SUNY Oswego              29:29.4  5:56  
      75   58 Robert Fehrman      SR 13  Utica College            29:30.4  5:57  
      76   59 Joe Arbogast        SO 18  Mohawk Valley CC         29:30.9  5:57  
      77      Chris Lotsbom       FR 27  Ithaca College           29:34.4  5:57  
      78   60 George Steck        SO 19  Mohawk Valley CC         29:36.5  5:58  
      79   61 Jonathan Szczesniak SO 20  Utica College            29:39.1  5:58  
      80   62 Timmy Sattler       JR 20  Hartwick College         29:40.2  5:59  
      81      Phil Abbott         SR 14  Ithaca College           29:52.1  6:01  
      82      Hashem Zikry        FR 28  Hamilton College         29:54.3  6:01  
      83      James Rogers        FR 29  University of Rochester  29:54.6  6:01  
      84      James Creamer       FR 30  SUNY Oswego              29:55.5  6:02  
      85      James Rindfuss      FR 31  University of Rochester  29:57.2  6:02  
      86   63 Rob Culver          FR 32  Mohawk Valley CC         29:59.3  6:02  
      87      Tim Olsen           JR 21  Hamilton College         30:00.5  6:03  
      88   64 Noah Bondy          SO 21  SUNY Cobleskill          30:02.2  6:03  
      89   65 Stephen Dagata      SO 22  Utica College            30:04.3  6:03  
      90      Dan Keating         JR 22  Hamilton College         30:05.8  6:04  
      91      Dylan Thayer        FR 33  Hamilton College         30:11.4  6:05  
      92      Craig Lutz          FR 34  SUNY Brockport           30:14.8  6:06  
      93      Mitchell Boise      JR 23  Utica College            30:16.2  6:06  
      94   66 Ryan Darling        JR 24  SUNY Institute of Tech.  30:16.5  6:06  
      95      Joseph Geniti       JR 25  Utica College            30:21.9  6:07  
      96      Robert Woodworth    FR 35  Hamilton College         30:23.8  6:07  
      97   67 Robert Harmon       FR 36  SUNY Cobleskill          30:26.6  6:08  
      98      James Meyers        SO 23  University of Rochester  30:27.4  6:08  
      99      Matthew Abbuhl      FR 37  Mohawk Valley CC         30:27.9  6:08  
     100      Tyler Hayes         FR 38  Utica College            30:28.5  6:08  
     101      Patrick Day         SR 15  Utica College            30:30.2  6:09  
     102   68 Marten Peterson     SO 24  SUNY Cobleskill          30:41.7  6:11  
     103      Jon O'Connor        SR 16  SUNY Cobleskill          30:44.7  6:12  
     104      Daniel Bruzzese     SO 25  Hamilton College         30:49.3  6:13  
     105      John Schoeniger     SO 26  University of Rochester  30:51.2  6:13  
     106   69 Robert Doss         SO 27  SUNY Institute of Tech.  30:51.8  6:13  
     107   70 Ethan Staats        FR 39  Hartwick College         30:52.5  6:13  
     108   71 John Stark          FR 40  Erie Community College   30:54.2  6:13  
     109   72 Greg Grigas         SO 28  Erie Community College   31:01.6  6:15  
     110      James Dzurica       FR 41  SUNY Oswego              31:03.0  6:15  
     111      Brandon Dipasquale  FR 42  Utica College            31:07.7  6:16  
     112      Alex MacBeth        JR 26  SUNY Cobleskill          31:08.4  6:16  
     113      Trevor Thomas       FR 43  SUNY Oswego              31:14.2  6:18  
     114   73 Justin Pedersen     JR 27  Hartwick College         31:26.9  6:20  
     115   74 Christopher Senez   JR 28  SUNY Institute of Tech.  31:38.0  6:22  
     116      Tim Quattrociocchi  SO 29  Mohawk Valley CC         31:38.3  6:22  
     117      Kevin Layden        FR 44  University of Rochester  31:44.6  6:24  
     118   75 Eric Green          SO 30  Herkimer County CC       31:46.7  6:24  
     119      Andy Cirillo        JR 29  University of Rochester  31:57.9  6:26  
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     120      Cory King           JR 30  SUNY Cobleskill          31:59.0  6:27  
     121      Steve Sedotto       FR 45  Utica College            32:02.8  6:27  
     122      Camden Griffith     FR 46  Hamilton College         32:03.1  6:27  
     123      Kyle Lynch          SO 31  SUNY Cobleskill          32:13.2  6:29  
     124      Kurtis Gruters      SR 17  University of Rochester  32:25.2  6:32  
     125      Kyle Kunes          SR 18  SUNY Cobleskill          32:27.0  6:32  
     126      Steve Landry        SO 32  Mohawk Valley CC         32:32.1  6:33  
     127      Ryan Matuszewski    FR 47  SUNY Cobleskill          32:43.3  6:35  
     128      Keith Bubb          FR 48  SUNY Cobleskill          32:45.2  6:36  
     129   76 Christopher Kain    FR 49  SUNY Institute of Tech.  32:47.6  6:36  
     130      Derek Seminaro      SO 33  Utica College            32:51.1  6:37  
     131      Lucas Harris        SO 34  Hamilton College         32:52.9  6:37  
     132   77 Matt Vasco          FR 50  Herkimer County CC       32:55.0  6:38  
     133      Joe Marrota         FR 51  SUNY Cobleskill          33:02.7  6:39  
     134   78 Sean Sanders        FR 52  Erie Community College   33:12.1  6:41  
     135      William Anderson    FR 53  Mohawk Valley CC         33:12.4  6:41  
     136   79 Thomas Brockett     JR 31  SUNY Institute of Tech.  33:18.2  6:42  
     137      John Pry            FR 54  Mohawk Valley CC         33:26.5  6:44  
     138   80 Ben Wronkoski       SR 19  Hartwick College         33:30.1  6:45  
     139      Jake Demarree       SO 35  SUNY Oswego              33:38.5  6:47  
     140      David Lewis         FR 55  Mohawk Valley CC         33:38.8  6:47  
     141   81 Sheldon Johnson     FR 56  Herkimer County CC       33:46.1  6:48  
     142   82 Keir Alexander      FR 57  Hartwick College         33:59.7  6:51  
     143      Matt Didas          FR 58  Utica College            34:04.9  6:52  
     144      Glen Kelly          JR 32  SUNY Oswego              34:12.1  6:53  
     145      Ray Biggs           FR 59  Mohawk Valley CC         34:15.1  6:54  
     146   83 Steven Busch        SO 36  SUNY Institute of Tech.  34:18.4  6:55  
     147   84 Alex Chirico        SO 37  Erie Community College   34:43.9  7:00  
     148      William Warnock     FR 60  SUNY Cobleskill          34:44.9  7:00  
     149   85 Alex Menard         JR 33  SUNY Institute of Tech.  35:05.0  7:04  
     150   86 Jeremy Weremeichik  JR 34  Hartwick College         35:07.9  7:05  
     151      Cory David          JR 35  SUNY Institute of Tech.  35:19.5  7:07  
     152   87 Kevin Wartinger     SO 38  Erie Community College   35:27.2  7:08  
     153   88 Jacob Witter        FR 61  Herkimer County CC       35:34.4  7:10  
     154      Matt Koski          FR 62  Hartwick College         35:42.0  7:11  
     155      Brian Canastra      FR 63  SUNY Cobleskill          36:04.8  7:16  
     156      Nick Schiavone      SO 39  SUNY Cobleskill          36:13.4  7:18  
     157      Taylor Alexander    FR 64  Utica College            36:30.0  7:21  
     158      Matt Caldwell       SR 20  Hartwick College         36:40.1  7:23  
     159   89 Tj Gollegly         SO 40  Herkimer County CC       36:40.5  7:23  
     160      Gennaro Bonfiglio   SO 41  SUNY Cobleskill          37:08.6  7:29  
     161      Antwuan Brown       FR 65  Mohawk Valley CC         37:39.7  7:35  
     162   90 Corey Grayson       SO 42  Herkimer County CC       40:37.0  8:11  
     163   91 Ryan Butler         FR 66  Herkimer County CC       41:54.4  8:26  
     164      Tyler Campbell      FR 67  Herkimer County CC       42:03.6  8:28  

           THE 2009 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
                 October 10  Hamilton College Golf Course 

                              MENS RACE ‐ 8K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 

  1.    27  Queen's                   (26:54.7  134:33.3) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Matt Hulse             JR    26:30.3 
  2      3  Andrew Courchene       FR    26:36.4 
  3      4  Clay Patterson         SO    26:45.6 
  4      6  Joshua Potvin          JR    27:06.9 
  5     12  Trevor Walmsley        SR    27:34.1 
  6   ( 36) Alex Green             JR    28:40.6 
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  7   ( 49) Matt Tiampo            FR    29:02.4 

  2.    56  Hamilton College          (27:17.9  136:29.1) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Peter Kosgei           SR    26:00.2 
  2     10  Will Reid              SR    27:20.9 
  3     13  James Grebey           SO    27:36.1 
  4     14  Scott Bickard          JR    27:41.7 
  5     18  Devon Lynch            JR    27:50.2 
  6   ( 44) Louis Winkler          SR    28:47.4 
  7   ( 47) Kevin Kerr             SR    28:54.7 

  3.    69  Ithaca College            (27:36.4  138:01.6) 
======================================== 
  1      7  Curt Bell              SR    27:14.7 
  2      9  Dan Craighead          SO    27:20.4 
  3     11  John Davis             JR    27:25.2 
  4     19  Scott Walker           SR    27:54.2 
  5     23  Billy Savage           FR    28:07.1 
  6   ( 24) Tyler Gustafson        JR    28:12.4 
  7   ( 26) Nathan Bickell         FR    28:15.3 

  4.    82  SUNY Brockport            (27:42.9  138:34.2) 
======================================== 
  1      5  Matt Avery             JR    27:01.8 
  2      8  Ryan Gilmore           JR    27:18.8 
  3     20  Bradley Frink          SR    27:56.7 
  4     22  Greg Selke             SO    28:01.1 
  5     27  Josh Coon              FR    28:15.8 
  6   ( 40) Chris Wilber           FR    28:43.0 
  7   ( 41) Michael Vrabel         JR    28:43.5 

  5.   134  University of Rochester   (28:13.1  141:05.1) 
======================================== 
  1     15  Jacob Tutmaher         JR    27:44.1 
  2     21  Chris Taddeo           SO    27:59.4 
  3     31  Justin Roncaioli       FR    28:20.3 
  4     32  Dan Hamilton           FR    28:21.5 
  5     35  Andrew Fleisher        SO    28:39.8 
  6   ( 39) Joseph Mozingo         FR    28:42.6 
  7   ( 42) Alex Federation        JR    28:45.6 

  6.   176  SUNY Oswego               (28:30.8  142:33.8) 
======================================== 
  1     17  Jeff Rozler            FR    27:48.9 
  2     29  Samson Dikeman         JR    28:19.0 
  3     34  Jeremy Hogel           FR    28:27.1 
  4     46  Mike Bott              JR    28:53.0 
  5     50  Brent Drapeau          FR    29:05.8 
  6   ( 52) Ryan Korzinski         FR    29:13.2 
  7   ( 54) Eric Wojtanik          SO    29:14.6 

  7.   209  SUNY Cobleskill           (28:53.8  144:28.7) 
======================================== 
  1     16  Brian Kelly            SO    27:45.3 
  2     25  Kane Seamon            SR    28:14.9 
  3     51  Kevin Wippel           JR    29:12.1 
  4     53  Jon Hill               SO    29:14.2 
  5     64  Noah Bondy             SO    30:02.2 
  6   ( 67) Robert Harmon          FR    30:26.6 
  7   ( 68) Marten Peterson        SO    30:41.7 

  8.   223  Mohawk Valley CC          (28:53.8  144:28.9) 
======================================== 
  1     33  Todd Butters           SO    28:23.5 
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  2     38  Garrett Parker         SO    28:42.1 
  3     45  Mike Schram            FR    28:51.1 
  4     48  Vincent Savastano      FR    29:01.3 
  5     59  Joe Arbogast           SO    29:30.9 
  6   ( 60) George Steck           SO    29:36.5 
  7   ( 63) Rob Culver             FR    29:59.3 

  9.   234  Utica College             (29:01.6  145:08.0) 
======================================== 
  1     28  Brian Stevens          SO    28:17.8 
  2     37  Geoffrey Hale          JR    28:41.0 
  3     55  Hunter Padgett         FR    29:17.7 
  4     56  Timothy Fitzgerald     JR    29:21.1 
  5     58  Robert Fehrman         SR    29:30.4 
  6   ( 61) Jonathan Szczesniak    SO    29:39.1 
  7   ( 65) Stephen Dagata         SO    30:04.3 

 10.   294  Erie Community College    (30:26.8  152:13.8) 
======================================== 
  1     30  Corey Peperro          SO    28:19.9 
  2     43  Scott Dillon           SO    28:46.0 
  3     71  John Stark             FR    30:54.2 
  4     72  Greg Grigas            SO    31:01.6 
  5     78  Sean Sanders           FR    33:12.1 
  6   ( 84) Alex Chirico           SO    34:43.9 
  7   ( 87) Kevin Wartinger        SO    35:27.2 

 11.   342  Hartwick College          (30:59.6  154:57.9) 
======================================== 
  1     57  John Stuligross        FR    29:28.2 
  2     62  Timmy Sattler          JR    29:40.2 
  3     70  Ethan Staats           FR    30:52.5 
  4     73  Justin Pedersen        JR    31:26.9 
  5     80  Ben Wronkoski          SR    33:30.1 
  6   ( 82) Keir Alexander         FR    33:59.7 
  7   ( 86) Jeremy Weremeichik     JR    35:07.9 

 12.   364  SUNY Institute of Tech.   (31:46.5  158:52.1) 
======================================== 
  1     66  Ryan Darling           JR    30:16.5 
  2     69  Robert Doss            SO    30:51.8 
  3     74  Christopher Senez      JR    31:38.0 
  4     76  Christopher Kain       FR    32:47.6 
  5     79  Thomas Brockett        JR    33:18.2 
  6   ( 83) Steven Busch           SO    34:18.4 
  7   ( 85) Alex Menard            JR    35:05.0 

 13.   410  Herkimer County CC        (34:08.6  170:42.7) 
======================================== 
  1     75  Eric Green             SO    31:46.7 
  2     77  Matt Vasco             FR    32:55.0 
  3     81  Sheldon Johnson        FR    33:46.1 
  4     88  Jacob Witter           FR    35:34.4 
  5     89  Tj Gollegly            SO    36:40.5 
  6   ( 90) Corey Grayson          SO    40:37.0 
  7   ( 91) Ryan Butler            FR    41:54.4 


